
Spring/Summer 2025 Registration Priority Schedule

Registration opens at 10PM unless otherwise noted

Date Earned Credits

Sunday, October 20 (NOON) Graduate students, student veterans

Monday, October 21 (10PM) 123 or more

Monday, October 21 (11PM) 110 - 122.5 and PGR (Postgraduate)

Tuesday, October 22 (10PM) 101 - 109.5

Tuesday, October 22 (11PM) 90 - 100.5

Wednesday, October 23 79 - 89.5

Thursday, October 24 70 - 78.5

Friday-Saturday October 25-26 Open to all above groups

Sunday, October 27 60 - 69.5

Monday, October 28 51 - 59.5

Tuesday, October 29 43 - 50.5

Wednesday, October 30 (10PM) 35 - 42.5 and New Transfer Students

Wednesday, October 30 (11PM) 30 - 34.5

Thursday, October 31 20 - 29.5

Friday-Saturday, November 1-2 Open to all above groups

Sunday, November 3 11 - 19.5

Monday, November 4 1 - 10.5

Tuesday, November 5 0 - .5

Wednesday, November 6 Non-degree seeking

Thursday-Sunday, November 7-10 Open to all above groups

● Priority is based on the number of credits earned at the time of registration.

● Students may register anytime on or after their scheduled day.

● Registration closes at midnight Sunday, November 10 and reopens at 10:00pm Tuesday, November 12.

● The web will be unavailable for registration from 2:00am until 2:30am each day.

● Students with questions or problems should contact the Registrar’s Office at 487-2319 or email schedule@mtu.edu


